
PLEASE TYPE COMPLETE INFORMATION AND RETURN PROMPTLY 

q iS\ FINAL 1984 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL STATISTICS REPORT 
ONLY GAMES AGAINST FOUR YEAR U S COLLEGES ARE INCLUDED IN STATISTICS AND WIN LOSS RECORD 

College S a i n t Norber t Col lege Cnar.h Connie T i l l e y 

Conference Nama M i d w e s t G o l l e g i a t e A t h l e t i c Conference Record 

Season Recorri 1 7 - 6 

t Class by Fr So Jr Sr 

FIRST and LAST NAME 

Karen ALBERS 

Gwen LUEBKE 

Joan MTODLECAMP 

Beth PIER 

Chr i s PiKK 

Amy -p̂ gQTOR 3 ' 

E Sophie RATA 

AOT/ SPIELBAUER 3*3-

Kmnberly TATRO 

Becky VAN TREBCK 

Karen YOUNG 

OTHERS (Number of Pla 

' Cl 

Fr 

Fr 

J r 

Fr 

Fr 

So 

Fr 

J r 

Fr 

Fr 

J r 

Pos Ht 

G 

F 

F 

G 

G 

F 

G 

C 

F 

F 

G 

yers _ 

5-8 

6-0 

6-0 

5-6 

5-6 

6-Q 

5-6 

6-0 

5-9 

5-7 

5-7 

? 

Games 

20 

12 

23 

15 

22 

21 

21 

23 

11 

10 

23 

) 

FIELD GOALS 

Scored 

47 

11 

46 

31 

39 

171 

30 

170 

20 

15 

78 

26 

Alts 

112 

29 

122 

62 

100 

332 

90 

330 

30 

26 

191 

63 

Pct 

419 

373 

377 

500 

390 

515 

333 

515 

667 

577 

408 

413 

FREE THROWS 

Scored 

13 

3 

12 

11 

38 

64 

14 

83 

1 

6 

15 

10 

Alls 

18 

10 

32 

17 

55 

96 

26 

116 

7 

10 

17 

20 

Pct 

722 

300 

375 

647 

690 

.667 

538 

716 

142 

600 

882 

500 

REBOUNDS 

No 

28 

38 

145 

29 

40 

239 

28 

196 

32 

8 

42 

15 

Avg 

1 4 

3 2 

6 3 

1 9 

1 8 

11.4 

1 3 

8 5 

2 9 

0 8 

1 8 

1 4 

Win Loss 

POINTS 

Tolal 

105 

23 

103 

73 

117 

406 

71 

427 

41 

36 

171 

62 

Avg 

5 25 

1 91 

4 47 

4 86 

5 31 

19.30 

3 38 

18 60 

3 73 

3 60 

7 44 

5 64 

Totals 

Own 

Opps 

Games 

23 

t\ 

POINTS 

Number 

1635 

1288 

Jconng 
/largm y 

Avg 

71 0 

56 0 

15 0 

FIELD GOALS 

Scored 

682 

534 

Atts 

1466 

1525 

Pct 

465 

350 

FREE THROWS 

Scored 

271 

208 

Atts 

414 

398 

Pct 

654 

522 

REBOUNDS 
Player 

& Team 

920 

781 

Rebound 
Margin— 

Avg 

40 0 

33 9 

6 1 

Dead 
Ball 

Total->• 
Rebs 

Total 
Shots 

Missed 
FOULS 

No 

382 

396 

Disq 

Points (40) 

Field Goals (20) . 

Free Throws (15)_ 

Rebounds (20). 

1984 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
(List ALL performances equaling or bettering indicated mimmums ) 

Player 

_ (FG FT 

Opponent 

Total Shots 
4—Missed 

Date 

-(FG 

_(No Attempts-

_(No Attempts. 

_(No By Team. 

FT 

1984 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
(List only your team s BEST mark equaling or bettering indicated mKiimums ) 

vs (Opponent) Date 

F G A (100) ( F G ) FTA (45) FT ) . 

FG (50) ( F G A ) FT (35 ) F T A ) . 

PF (40) Fewes t F T A (3) FT ) . 

R e b o u n d s (60 ) . F e w e s t F T (1) F T A ) . 

vs (Opponent) Date 

FG Pct ( 650). - ( — o f ) FT Pct (30 made). . ( — o f ) 

NCAA STATIST ICS SERVICE / Box 1906 / M iss ion Kansas 66201 



1983 84 BASKETBALL RECORD 

Please list games in order played Before opponent s name indicate tournament games with an asterisk (*) After opponent s name 
indicate overtime games with OT 2 OT etc After opponent score indicate losses with (-) Indicate home games by (H) away games by 
(A) and neutral sites by 1 2 3 etc and list be low- List attendance for ALL games regardless of site Please remember only 
games against four-year, U S colleges are included in statistics or in wm-loss records 

OPPONENT 

1 Coe Col lege 

2 C o m e l l Col leqe 

3 Wis-Oshkosh-

4 Ripon 

5 Illinois Benedict 

6 Wis-Stevens Pt-

7 Wis-Stjout 

8 lawrence 

9 Wl s-Whi f-P!wqf-ĉr-

10 Beloit 

11 Wis-Milwaukee-

12 TIHTCP Fnresf -

13 U of Chicago-

14 Concordia, Wis 

15 Ripo" 

15 l a k e F o r e s t 

17 Wis-IaCZrosse-

18 Wis-Parkside 

19 B e l o i t 

20 Lawrence 

21 U of Chicago 

22 Wis-River F a l l s 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE SITE ATTENDANCE 

A 

A 

- ^ -

H 

H 

A 

H 

A 

_A-

A 

A 

_A_ 

A 

A 

A 

H 

A 

H 

76 

63 

65 

66 

63 

55 

75 

72 

60 

80 

54 

79 

67 

72 

80 

108 

61 

86 

63 

53 

72 

49 

53 

57 

42 

35 

fi? 

42 

75 

49 

68 

68 

59 

49 

98 

63 

-6a- - 5 3 - -A-

64 32 H 

- 2 2 . _££_ _H_ 

47 43 -H_ 

OPPONENT 

?3 C o r n e l l Collecre 

?4 

25 

76 

?7 

?8 

79 

30 

31 

3? 

33 

34 

r̂.*̂  

OWN 
SCORE 

93 

OPP 
SCORE 

37 

SITE 

H 

ATTENDANCE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

-*NEUTRAL SITES (Arena City State) 

ATTENDANCE TOTALS 5 
GAMES ATTENDANCE 

Home games 

Away games 

Neutral-site games 

10 

J L L 

CAREER LEADERS 

List any player who completed her career in the 1984 season and has exceededanyofthefollowing mimmums 1 500 points 1 600 rebounds 
55 0 FG% 78 0 FT% 

NAME GAMES 
FG 

ATT 
FG 

MADE PCT 
FT 

ATT 
FT 

MADE PCT REB POINTS AVG 

Signature of Reporting Official 
^ € ^ 

Title 


