PLEASE TYPE COMPLETE INFORMATION AND RETURN PROMPTLY

819

FINAL 1984 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL STATISTICS REPORT

ONLY GAMES AGAINST FOUR YEAR U.S. COLLEGES ARE INCLUDED IN STATISTICS AND WIN LOSS RECORD

College Saint Norbert Co	lleg	e		<u> </u>	Coac	hC	onnie '	Tilley	, 		Seasor	n Record	<u> 17 – 6</u>
† Class by Fr So Jr Sr		Co	nferer	nce Nar	ne <u>M</u> ı	<u>ldwest</u>	Collec	<u>jiate</u>	Athlet	<u>1C</u> Co	nference	e Record	$3\frac{\text{Win}}{\text{Win}} - \frac{10}{10}$
	Ţ]		F	IELD GO			REE THR			OUNDS		Win Lo DINTS
FIRST and LAST NAME	† CI	Pos Ht	Games	Scored	Atts	Pct	Scored	Atts	Pct	No	Avg	Total	Avg
Karen ALBERS	Fr	G 5-8	20	47	112	419	13	18	722	28	1 4	105	5 25
Gwen LUEBKE	Fr	F 6-0	12	11	29	373	3	10	300	38	3 2	23	1 91
Joan MIDDLECAMP	Jr	F 6-0	23	46	122	377	12	32	375	145	6 3	103	4 47
Beth PIER	Fr	G 5-6	15	31	62	500	11	17	647	29	1 9	73	4 86
Chris PIER	Fr	G 5-6	22	39	100	390	38	55	690	40	18	117	5 31
Amy PROCTOR 31	So	F 6-0	21	171	332	515	64	96	.667	239	11.4	406	19.30
E Sophie RAFA	Fr	G 5-6	21	30	90	333	14	26	538	28	1 3	71	3 38
Amy SPIELBAUER 33	Jr	C 6-0	23	170	330	515	83	116	716	196	8 5	427	18 60
Kimberly TATRO	Fr	F 5-9	11	20	30	667	1	7	142	32	2 9	41	3 73
Becky VAN TREECK	Fr	F 5-7	10	15	26	577	6	10	600	8	0 8	36	3 60
Karen YOUNG	Jr	G 5-7	23	78	191	408	15	17	882	42	18	171	7 44
OTHERS (Number of Pl	ayers	2)	26	63	413	10	20	500	15	1 4	62	5 64
POINTS		FIELD (GOALS		FRE	EE THROW			REBOU	NDS		Shots	FOULS
Totals Games Number Avg	Sco	red At	ts	Pct	Scored	Atts	Pct	Player & Team	Avg	Dead Ball		Missed	No Disc
Own 23 1635 71 0	68	2 146	6	465	271	414	654	920	40 0				382
Opps 1288 56 0	53	4 152	25	350	208	398	522	781	33 9				396
Scoring 15 0		,						oound rgin		Total→ Rebs			otal Shots — Missed
			L perfo	rmances	equaling	g or better Play	•	ted mini	mums)	Oppone			Date
Points (40)													
Field Goals (20)	-			-									
Free Throws (15)	(Nc	Attemp	ots)									
Rebounds (20)	_(Nc	By Tea	ım)									
(-0)		-,					ME HIG						
	(Lıst	only your	team s	BEST m	ark equa	aling or be	ettering ind	dicated n	mimums))			
		s (Oppor	•		Date						(Opponent	•	Date
FGA (100) (FG)													
FG (50) (FGA)						-	•		•				
PF (40)									-				
Rebounds (60)									•				
FG Pct (650)((of)				. FT Pct	t (30 mad	le)	(_(of)			

1983 84 BASKETBALL RECORD

Please list games in order played. Before opponent s name indicate tournament games with an asterisk (*) After opponent s name indicate overtime games with OT 2 OT etc. After opponent score indicate losses with (-) Indicate home games by (H) away games by (A) and neutral sites by 1 2 3 etc. and list below. List attendance for ALL games regardless of site. Please remember only games against four-year, U S colleges are included in statistics or in win-loss records.

OWN SCORE	OPP SCORE	SITE	ATTENDANCE	OPPONENT			ATTENDANCE
_76	_63_	_ <u>A</u>		23 <u>Cornell College</u>	93	37 <u>H</u>	
63	<u>53</u>	<u>A</u>		24			
65	_72_	_A_		25			
66	_49_	<u>H</u>		26			
63	_53_	<u>H</u>		27			
55	_57_	_ <u>A</u> _		28			
<u>75</u>	42	<u>H</u> _		29			
72	<u>35</u>	_A_		30			
6.0	_62_	_A_		31			
80	42	_ <u>A</u> _		32			
<u>54</u>	<u>75</u>	_ <u>A</u> _		33			
79	49	_A_		34			
67	<u>68</u>	<u>A</u>		35			
72	_68_	_ <u>A</u> _		**NEUTRAL S	SITES (Arena	City State)
80	_59_	_A_		1			
108	49	<u>H</u>		2			
61	98	<u>A</u>		3			
86_	63	<u>H</u>		4			
69	_53_	_A_		ATTEN	DANCE TOTA		
64	_32_	<u>H</u> _		Home games		GAMES 10	ATTENDANCE
78	_66_	_H_		Away games		13_	
_47	43	_H_		Neutral-site games			
			CAREER	LEADERS			
l her care	er in the	1984 s			minimums 1 5	600 points 1 6	00 rebounds
MES	FG ATT			FT FT ATT MADE PO	CT REB	POINTS	AVG
	500 SCORE 76 63 65 66 63 55 75 72 60 80 54 79 67 72 80 108 61 86 69 64 78 47	SCORE SCORE SCORE TORE 76 63 63 53 65 72 66 49 63 53 55 57 75 42 72 35 60 62 80 42 54 75 79 49 67 68 59 108 49 61 98 86 63 69 53 64 32 78 66 47 43 43	SCORE SCORE SITE 76 63 A 63 53 A 65 72 A 66 49 H 63 53 H 55 57 A 75 42 H 72 35 A 60 62 A 80 42 A 79 49 A 67 68 A 72 68 A 80 59 A 108 49 H 61 98 A 86 63 H -69 53 A 64 32 H 78 66 H 47 43 H	SCORE SCORE SITE ATTENDANCE 76 63 A 63 53 A 66 49 H 63 53 H 55 57 A 75 42 H 72 35 A 60 62 A 80 42 A 79 49 A 67 68 A 80 59 A 108 49 H 61 98 A 86 63 H 78 66 H 47 43 H CAREER In her career in the 1984 season and has season and season and has season	SCORE SCORE SITE ATTENDANCE OPPONENT 76 63 A 23 Cornell College 63 53 A 24	SCORE SCORE SITE ATTENDANCE OPPONENT SCORE SCORE SCORE STORE ATTENDANCE OPPONENT SCORE STORE STO	SCORE SCORE SITE ATTENDANCE COPPONENT SCORE SCORE SITE ATTENDANCE 23 COTTRELL COLLEGE 93 37 H

Signature of Reporting Official

Title